REAL NEXUS DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD

JEWAR (TAPPAL)SITE, RATE-LIST

www.rndestate.com R-zone-land

FREE HOLD /GOVT. APPROVED PLOTS.

Aligarh & Palwal Highway, Near Greater Noida International Airport

Plot Rate Rs 16400 /- Rs 18000 /-

Rs.18,000/-Rs.20,000/- Rs. 25,000/- Sq. Yds

On Highway N.H. 334D Plot Size = 50 TO 500 Sq. Yds

Token Amount = Rs.11,000, 21,000, 51,000
Booking Amount= 30% Balance Amount 70% Interest free EMI In 24 Months

Free Registry On 100% Payment Within 30 Days

Plc 10% On Corner and Front Facing Plots & Shops

NOTICE: - 1. TOKAN AMOUNT REFUND WITHIN 6 DAYS ONLY.



REAL NEXUS DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD

FREE HOLD /GOVT. APPROVED PLOTS,

R-zone-land

Near Shani Dev Mandir, Kokila Van, Mathura (Project-1)

Plot Size -50/100/200 Sq. Yds.
Plot Price Rs. 13,500- Sqg. Yds.

Near Ajhai Railway Station Sihana(Project-2)

(BRIJWATIKA)

Plot Size-40/60/100/150/200 Sq. Yds.
Plot Price- 10,500/- To 13,200 Sq. Yds.

New phase

Plot price-11,500 to 14,400/-Sq.yds
12 /18/ Months Interest free EMI

NOTICE: - 1. TOKAN AMOUNT REFUND WITHIN 6 DAYS ONLY.



REAL NEXUS DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.

Free Hold /Govt. Approved Plots.R-zone -land
Dehradun city Uttarakhand

Nehru Gram

Plot Rate - Rs-26,000Sq/Yds To 28,000Sqg/YdsPlot size — 50 TO 250

Nearby Dehradun Airport

Plot Rate-22,500 To 25,000, Plot Size- 50 TO 250,Sq. Yds

Project - I
Parwati EnclaveYog City Haridwar
Plot Rate 16,400 / 17,500

Plot rate -Rs20,500 — 22,500/30,000 -35,000- Sqg. Yds.
" Token Amount-21,000

Booking Amount= 30% Balance 70% In 06 Month Interest Free EMI

Reqistry Free on 100% Payment Within 30 Days
Plc 10% On Corner and Front Facing Plots & Shop




REAL NEXUS DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD

Free Hold /Govt. Approved Plots
R-zone -land
LAKE VIEW RESORTS
Ram Nagar Bail Parao

Near Jim Corbett (Uttarakhand)

Plot Rate - Rs.14,500 Rs.21,500 Sq./Yds

Plot Size -100, 250 Sq./Yds
Booking Amount 30% Balance 70% In 6,12 Months

Free Registry On 100% Payment Within 30 Days

Plc 10% On Corner and Front Facing Plots

NOTICE: - 1. TOKAN AMOUNT REFUND WITHIN 6 DAYS ONLY.
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